

City of Lawrence
City Bid No. B1229 - Project No. PW1207
 23rd Street ITS Project
 Bid Date: April 17, 2012
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 162,470.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	K&W Underground		Wildcat Construction	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	Supply & Install - Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,330.00	\$ 2,330.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
3	Supply & Install - 2" HDPE Conduit	LF	150	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,350.00
4	Supply & Install - 144 Count FO Cable	LF	16000	\$ 2.35	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 46,400.00
5	Supply & Install - 6 Count Gator Patch-75'	Each	4	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	Supply & Install - 6 Count Gator Patch- 150'	Each	1	\$ 663.00	\$ 663.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
7	Supply & Install - 6 Count Gator Patch- 250'	Each	3	\$ 776.00	\$ 2,328.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00
8	Supply & Install - Fiber Optic Pull Box	Each	5	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 7,375.00
9	Supply & Install - Splice Enclosure	Each	11	\$ 985.00	\$ 10,835.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 23,100.00
10	Supply & Install - Fiber Splices	Each	189	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 7,938.00
11	Supply & Install - CCTV Camera Assembly	Each	6	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 29,400.00
12	Supply & Install - CCTV Cable	LF	600	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 660.00
13	Supply - CCTV Camera Assembly	EACH	2	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00
14	Supply - CCTV Cable	LF	1000	\$ 0.35	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 440.00
15	Supply - Round cable Cat-5 connectors	Each	25	\$ 3.60	\$ 90.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 100.00
16	Supply License for cameras on Genetec Video server	Each	8	\$ 288.00	\$ 2,304.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	Supply License for Genetec Software on Video server client	Each	8	\$ 264.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00
18	Install - 10/100/1000 Fiber Ethernet Switch *	Each	8	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00
19	Install - SC-SC Patch Cables *	Each	32	\$ 15.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00
20	Install - Eagle EPAC3108M52 Controller *	Each	8	\$ 388.00	\$ 3,104.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00
21	Install - SFP Modules in the TOC in 3560 switch *	Each	4	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
GRAND TOTALS					\$ 119,946.00		\$ 145,283.00